Cupid's 2.2-Miler - Women - Bike path run, 2/10/2007

“ield6; Name

Category

1-10 Female

15-19 Female

20-29 Female

30-39 Female

40-49 Female

60-69 Female

Musson, Rebeccah
Walter, Grayson

Cunningham, Jessye

SUSS, CAROLYN
Fong, Jennifer
Rawn, Caitlin

Certain, Kim
Lackey, Tamara
Becker, Gloria

Davis, Sonia
Glassbrook, Sally
Alzona, Lizabeth

Pedersen, Barbara

HomeTown
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Hillsborough, NC

Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Age

24
29
23

38
35
32

40
49
40

69

Time

19:46.00
28:50.00

23:17.00

14:20.00
16:16.00
16:49.00

13:34.00
17:35.00
18:27.00

16:01.00
19:20.00
19:24.00

20:42.00

OfficialPlace

12
32

19

10

14



Cupid's 2.2-Miler - Men - Bike path run, 2/10/2007

Category

11-14 Male

15-19 Male

20-29 Male

30-39 Male

40-49 Male

50-59 Male

60-69 Male

“ield6. Name

Hoerger, Jacob
Henry, Luke

Buck, Ben
Ludlow, Nicholas
Cunningham, lain

Pointer, Joey
Marum, Matthew

Minarcine, christopher
Feller, George
Mincey, Christopher

Prabucki, Bernard
Gay, Glenn
Hoerger, Tom

lane, walter
Knowles , Don

Fisher, Thomas
Salmony, Steve

HomeTown

Chapel Hill, NC
Pittsboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC

Raleigh, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC

Carrboro, NC

Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Pittsboro, NC

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Age

14
14

16
15

28
23

31
32
35

45
4
47

57
59

61
61

Time

13:39.00
14:45.00

12:39.00
13:49.00
18:21.00

13:26.00
16:24.00

14:40.00
14:49.00
18:16.00

13:16.00
14:07.00
14:17.00

22:44.00
29:34.00

18:22.00
29:35.00

OfficialPlace

18

14

10
17

22
23

19
24
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