Cupid's 2.2-Miler - Women - Bike path run, 2/10/2007										
Category	ield	6: Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	OfficialPlace				
1-10 Female										
	1	Musson, Rebeccah	Chapel Hill, NC	8	19:46.00	12				
	2	Walter, Grayson	Chapel Hill, NC	7	28:50.00	32				
15-19 Female										
	1	Cunningham, Jessye	Hillsborough, NC	15	23:17.00	19				
20-29 Female										
	1	SUSS, CAROLYN	Raleigh, NC	24	14:20.00	2				
	2	Fong, Jennifer	Raleigh, NC	29	16:16.00	4				
	3	Rawn, Caitlin	Chapel Hill, NC	23	16:49.00	5				
30-39 Female										
	1	Certain, Kim	Chapel Hill, NC	38	13:34.00	1				
	2	Lackey, Tamara	Chapel Hill, NC	35	17:35.00	6				
	3	Becker, Gloria	Raleigh, NC	32	18:27.00	7				
40-49 Female										
	1	Davis, Sonia	Chapel Hill, NC	40	16:01.00	3				
	2	Glassbrook, Sally	Chapel Hill, NC	49	19:20.00	8				
	3	Alzona, Lizabeth	Chapel Hill, NC	40	19:24.00	10				
60-69 Female										
	1	Pedersen, Barbara	Chapel Hill, NC	69	20:42.00	14				

Cupid's 2.2-Miler - Men - Bike path run, 2/10/2007									
Category	Field	6: Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	OfficialPlace			
11-14 Male									
	1	Hoerger, Jacob	Chapel Hill, NC	14	13:39.00	4			
	2	Henry, Luke	Pittsboro, NC	14	14:45.00	9			
15-19 Male									
	1	Buck, Ben	Chapel Hill, NC	16	12:39.00	1			
	2	Ludlow, Nicholas	Carrboro, NC	15	13:49.00	5			
	3	Cunningham, Iain	Hillsborough, NC	17	18:21.00	18			
20-29 Male									
	1	Pointer, Joey	Chapel Hill, NC	28	13:26.00	3			
	2	Marum, Matthew	CARY, NC	23	16:24.00	14			
30-39 Male									
	1	Minarcine, christopher	Raleigh, NC	31	14:40.00	8			
	2	Feller, George	Carrboro, NC	32	14:49.00	10			
	3	Mincey, Christopher	Durham, NC	35	18:16.00	17			
40-49 Male									
	1	Prabucki, Bernard	Carrboro, NC	45	13:16.00	2			
	2	Gay, Glenn	Durham, NC	41	14:07.00	6			
	3	Hoerger, Tom	Chapel Hill, NC	47	14:17.00	7			
50-59 Male									
	1	lane, walter	Chapel Hill, NC	57	22:44.00	22			
	2	Knowles, Don	Pittsboro, NC	59	29:34.00	23			
60-69 Male									
	1	Fisher, Thomas	Carrboro, NC	61	18:22.00	19			
	2	Salmony, Steve	Chapel Hill, NC	61	29:35.00	24			